QOhaus Instruments (Changzhou) Co.,Ltd.
Building C, 6 Zhenggiang Road, Xinbei District, |

Changzhou City, Jiangsu Province, China
OHAUS

To Whom It May Concern

Certificate of Origin

CONSIGNEE: THINH PHAT SCALE ELECTRONIC JOINT STOCK COMPANY
Contract No: TPC-OHIC-2023-C01

Ref. no. 145911467

Invoice No. OHICVN23048

DATE:26th December 2023

We hereby certify that the mentioned goods are entirely CHINA origin, Manufactured

in our own factory.

We further guarantee that the goods delivered are absolutely new and unused.

Description:
1 30428808  Analytical Balance PX224/E 20 pcs
3 30428812  Precision Balance PX423/E 4 pes
3 30428813  Precision Balance PX523/E 4 pcs
4 30619379 Precision Balance PX623/E 4 pcs
5 30428816  Precision Balance PX2202/E 4 pcs
6 30428817  Precision Balance PX3202/E 4 pcs
4 30428818  Precision Balance PX4202/E 4 pcs
8 30428819  Precision Balance PX5202/E 4 pcs
9 30626668 Portable Precision Balance NV223 10 pcs
10 30626670 Portable Precision Balance NV1202 20 pcs
o B i 30626671 Portable Precision Balance NV2202 20 pcs
12 30626672 Portable Precision Balance NV3202 10 pcs
13 80252472 Moisture Analyzer, MB25 10 pes
14 30031910 Counting Scale, RC21P3 5 pcs
15 30031911  Counting Scale, RC21P6 5 pcs
16 30031912  Counting Scale, RC21P15 5 pes
9
17 30031913  Counting Scale, RC21P30 5 pcs
18 30031905 Compact Scale, R21PE3 5 pcs
19 30031906 Compact Scale, R21PE6 =5 pcs
20 30031907 Compact Scale, R21PE15 S () pes
21 30031908 Compact Scale, R21PE30 ) ;,\q
22 30387023  Compact scale, R21PHE30 J& 7
§ o
g/
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For and on behalf of '\w.‘.fﬁ’ 7

Ohaus Instruments (Changzhou) Co., Ltd.



Ohaus Instruments (Changzhou) Co.,Ltd.
Building C, 6 Zhenggiang Road, Xinbei District,
Changzhou City, Jiangsu Province, China ‘

OHAUS

To Whom It May Concern

Certificate of Origin

CONSIGNEE: THINH PHAT SCALE ELECTRONIC JOINT STOCK COMPANY
Contract No: TPC-OHIC-2023-C01

Ref. no. 145911467

Invoice No. OHICVN23048

DATE:26th December 2023

We hereby certify that the mentioned goods are entirely CHINA origin, Manufactured

in our own factory.

We further guarantee that the goods delivered are absolutely new and unused.

Description:

1 30428808  Analytical Balance PX224/E 20 pcs
2 30428812 Precision Balance PX423/E 4 pcs
3 30428813  Precision Balance PX523/E 4 pcs
4 30619379  Precision Balance PX623/E - pcs
5 30428816  Precision Balance PX2202/E 4 pcs
6 30428817  Precision Balance PX3202/E 4 pcs
7 30428818  Precision Balance PX4202/E 4 pes
8 30428819 Precision Balance PX5202/E 4 pcs
9 30626668 Portable Precision Balance NV223 10 pes
10 30626670 Portable Precision Balance NV1202 20 pes
11 30626671 Portable Precision Balance NV2202 20 pes
12 30626672 Portable Precision Balance NV3202 10 pcs
13 80252472  Moisture Analyzer, MB25 10 pcs
14 30031910 Counting Scale, RC21P3 5 pcs
15 30031911  Counting Scale, RC21P6 5 pes
16 30031912 Counting Scale, RC21P15 5 pcs
17 30031913 Counting Scale, RC21P30 5 pcs
18 30031905 Compact Scale, R21PE3 5 pcs
19 30031906 Compact Scale, R21PE6 o PCS
20 30031907 Compact Scale, R21PE15

21 30031908 Compact Scale, R21PE30

22 30387023 Compact scale, R21PHE30

Delivery term: FCA

Certified true and correct

For and on behalf of

Ohaus Instruments (Changzhou) Co.,Ltd.



Ohaus Instruments (Changzhou) Co.,Ltd.
Building C, 6 Zhenggiang Road, Xinbei District, |

Changzhou City, Jiangsu Province, China
OHAUS

To Whom It May Concern

Certificate of Origin

CONSIGNEE: THINH PHAT SCALE ELECTRONIC JOINT STOCK COMPANY
Contract No: TPC-OHIC-2023-C01

Ref. no. 145911467

Invoice No. OHICVN23048

DATE:26th December 2023

We hereby certify that the mentioned goods are entirely CHINA origin, Manufactured

in our own factory.

We further guarantee that the goods delivered are absolutely new and unused.

Description:
1 30428808 Analytical Balance PX224/E 20 pcs
2 30428812  Precision Balance PX423/E 4 pcs
3 30428813 Precision Balance PX523/E 4 pcs
4 30619379  Precision Balance PX623/E 4 pcs
5 30428816 Precision Balance PX2202/E 4 pcs
6 30428817  Precision Balance PX3202/E 4 pcs
7 30428818  Precision Balance PX4202/E 4 pcs
8 30428819  Precision Balance PX5202/E 4 pcs
9 30626668 Portable Precision Balance NV223 10 pcs
10 30626670 Portable Precision Balance NV1202 20 pes
il 30626671 Portable Precision Balance NV2202 20 pcs
12 30626672  Portable Precision Balance NV3202
13 80252472  Moisture Analyzer, MB25
14 30031910 Counting Scale, RC21P3
15 30031911  Counting Scale, RC21P6
16 30031912 Counting Scale, RC21P15
17 30031913  Counting Scale, RC21P30
18 30031905 Compact Scale, R21PE3
19 30031906 Compact Scale, R21PE6
20 30031907 Compact Scale, R21PE15
21 30031908 Compact Scale, R21PE30
22 30387023 Compact scale, R21PHE30

Delivery term: FCA

Certified true and correct

For and on behalf of

Ohaus Instruments (Changzhou) Co.,Ltd.



Ohaus Instruments (Changzhou) Co.,Ltd.
Building C, 6 Zhenggiang Road, Xinbei District,
Changzhou City, Jiangsu Province, China

To Whom It May Concern

Certificate of Quantity& Quality

CONSIGNEE:

Contract No: TPC-OHIC-2023-C01
Ref. no. 145911467

Invoice No. OHICVN23048

DATE:26th December 2023

( /

OHAUS

THINH PHAT SCALE ELECTRONIC JOINT STOCK COMPANY

We guarantee that the actual surveyed quantity of the transported goods belongs to 5 Pac

be packed in strong carton boxes, suitable for long distance sea

transportation well protected against dampness, moisture, shock, rust and rough handling.

We hereby certify that the mentioned goods are made of best materials, with first class
workmanship, are new and unused and correspond in all respects with quality specifications

as stipulated in the contract.

Description:
30428808
30428812
30428813
30619379
30428816
30428817
30428818
30428819
30626668
30626670
30626671
30626672
80252472
30031910
30031911
30031912
30031913
30031905
30031906
30031907
30031908
30387023

Analytical Balance PX224/E 20 pcs
Precision Balance PX423/E 4
Precision Balance PX523/E 4
Precision Balance PX623/E 4 pcs
Precision Balance PX2202/E 4
Precision Balance PX3202/E 4

4

Precision Balance PX4202/E pcs
Precision Balance PX5202/E s 4 pcs
Portable Precision Balance NV223 "&‘;g':,ﬁ 10+ T
Portable Precision Balance NV1202 _“;/‘\;\,,‘« /—‘HZD/;‘\\ /1/5:&5
Portable Precision Balance NV2202 y & / 72_&/)&; ‘,«Il\'
Portable Precision Balance NV3202 F el 10 Ji;:ﬁsa

Moisture Analyzer, MB25
Counting Scale, RC21P3
Counting Scale, RC21P6
Counting Scale, RC21P15
Counting Scale, RC21P30
Compact Scale, R21PE3
Compact Scale, R21PE6
Compact Scale, R21PE15
Compact Scale, R21PE30
Compact scale, R2Z1PHE30 5 pcs




Ohaus Instruments (Changzhou) Co.,Ltd.
Building C, 6 Zhenggiang Road, Xinbei District,
Changzhou City, Jiangsu Province, China

To Whom It May Concern

Certificate of Quantity& Quality

CONSIGNEE: THINH PHAT SCALE ELECTRONIC JOINT STOCK COMPANY
Contract No: TPC-OHIC-2023-C01

Ref. no. 145911467

Invoice No. OHICVN23048

DATE:26th December 2023

We guarantee that the actual surveyed quantity of the transported goods belongs to 5 Pac

be packed in strong carton boxes, suitable for long distance sea

transportation well protected against dampness, moisture, shock, rust and rough handling.

We hereby certify that the mentioned goods are made of best materials, with first class
workmanship, are new and unused and correspond in all respects with quality specifications

as stipulated in the contract.

Description:
30428808
30428812
30428813
30619379
30428816
30428817
30428818
30428819
30626668
30626670
30626671
30626672
80252472
30031910
30031911
30031912
30031913
30031905
30031906
30031907
30031908
30387023

Analytical Balance PX224/E
Precision Balance PX423/E
Precision Balance PX523/E
Precision Balance PX623/E
Precision Balance PX2202/E
Precision Balance PX3202/E
Precision Balance PX4202/E
Precision Balance PX5202/E

Portable Precision Balance NV223

Portable Precision Balance NV1202
Portable Precision Balance NV2202
Portable Precision Balance NV3202

Moisture Analyzer, MB25
Counting Scale, RC21P3
Counting Scale, RC21P6
Counting Scale, RC21P15
Counting Scale, RC21P30
Compact Scale, R21PE3
Compact Scale, R21PE6
Compact Scale, R21PE15
Compact Scale, R21PE30
Compact scale, R21PHE30
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Ohaus Instruments (Changzhou) Co.,Ltd.
Building C, 6 Zhenggiang Road, Xinbei District,

Changzhou City, Jiangsu Province, China

To Whom It May Concern

Certificate of Quantity& Quality

CONSIGNEE:

Contract No: TPC-OHIC-2023-C01
Ref. no. 145911467

Invoice No. OHICVN23048

DATE:26th December 2023

We guarantee that the actual surveyed quantity of the transported goods belongs to 5 Pac

be packed in strong carton boxes, suitable for long distance sea

transportation well protected against dampness, moisture, shock, rust and rough handling.

We hereby certify that the mentioned goods are made of best materials, with first class
workmanship, are new and unused and correspond in all respects with quality specifications

as stipulated in the contract.

Description:
30428808
30428812
30428813
30619379
30428816
30428817
30428818
30428819
30626668
30626670
30626671
30626672
80252472
30031910
30031911
30031912
30031913
30031905
30031906
30031907
30031908
30387023

Analytical Balance PX224/E
Precision Balance PX423/E
Precision Balance PX523/E
Precision Balance PX623/E
Precision Balance PX2202/E
Precision Balance PX3202/E
Precision Balance PX4202/E
Precision Balance PX5202/E
Portable Precision Balance NV223
Portable Precision Balance NV1202
Portable Precision Balance NV2202
Portable Precision Balance NV3202
Moisture Analyzer, MB25

Counting Scale, RC21P3

Counting Scale, RC21P6

Counting Scale, RC21P15
Counting Scale, RC21P30

Compact Scale, R21PE3

Compact Scale, R21PE6

Compact Scale, R21PE15

Compact Scale, R21PE30

Compact scale, R21PHE30
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OHAUS

THINH PHAT SCALE ELECTRONIC JOINT STOCK COMPANY
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W0 mx pcs
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5 pcs
5 pcs
5 pcs
5 pcs



